KIPP Bayview Elementary 2021-22 Staff Roster

Name

Title

Email Address

Subject Area Assignment

Jasmine Johnson

Principal (on leave)

jasmine.johnson@kippbayviewe

(she/her) lementary.org
Jess Wood Assistant Principal jess.wood@kippbayviewelemen
(she/her) TK/K/1 (Interim Principal) | tary.org

Kaitlyn Williams
(she/her)

Assistant Principal 2/3/4

kaitlyn.williams@kippbayviewel
ementary.org

Elizabeth Tijerina

Resident Director of
School Operations

elizabeth.tijerina@kippnorcal.or
g

Brianna Turner

Literacy Specialist

brianna.turner@kippbayviewele

(she/her) mentary.org
Alfredo Director of Community aguardado@ymcasf.org
Guardado Programs, Bayview

YMCA

Elisha Andoniah

Data and Student

elisha.andoniah@kippbayviewel

(she/her) Information Manager ementary.org

Nephirtini (Tina) | Lead Teacher, nephirtini.carter@kippbayviewe | Math
Carter (she/her) | Kindergarten/ Math lementary.org

Sophia Santos Lead Teacher, sophia.santos@kippbayviewele | ELA
(she/her) TK/Kindergarten/ ELA mentary.org

Sydney Baker Lead Teacher, 1st sydney.baker@kippbayviewele | ELA
(she/her) Grade/ ELA mentary.org

Marcos Medina Lead Teacher, 1st marcos.medina@kippbayviewel | Math
(he/him) Grade/ Math ementary.org

Chris Arreola Lead Teacher, 2nd chris.arreocla@kippbayviewelem | Math
(they/them, Grade/ Math entary.org

she/her)

Kaitlin Hernandez | Lead Teacher, 2nd kaitlin.hernandez@kippbayview | ELA

(she/her)

Grade/ ELA

elementary.org




Alimatu (Ali) Lead Teacher, 3rd alimatu.sirleaf@kippbayviewele [ All subjects
Sirleaf Grade/Intervention mentary.org

(she/her)

Samantha Willis Lead Teacher, 3RD samantha.willis@kippbayviewel | All subjects
(she/her) Grade/ ELA ementary.org

Kia Dorsey Lead Teacher, 4th Grade | Kia.dorsey@kippbayvieweleme [ All subjects
(she/her) ntary.org

Tracee Education Specialist Tracee.hawthorne@kippbayvie

Hawthorne welementary.org

(she/her)

Cecilia Park Art Teacher cecilia.park@kippbayvieweleme

(she/her) ntary.org

Majay Kell PE Teacher majay.kell@kippbayviewelemen

(he/him) tary.org

Zunira Instructional Aide, TK /K | zunira.siddiqui.RCMHS@kippba

yviewelementary.org

Mitzy Velazquez
(she/her)

Kindergarten Math
Instructional Aide

mitzy.velazqueznavarro@kippb
ayviewelementary.org

Angela Williams

Behavioral Aide

(she/her) angela.williams@Xkippbayviewel
ementary.org
Kiana Wong Student Support kiana_wong@senecacenter.org

Assistant (Seneca)

Terrell Patillo
(he/him)

Paraeducator / G4

Terrell.patillo@kippbayviewele
mentary.org

Raquel Monge
(she/her)

Mental Health Counselor
(Seneca)

raquel_monge@senecacenter.o
re

Alicia Corwin
(she/her)

Mental Health Counselor

alicia.corwin@kippbayviewelem
entary.org




Nensha Kamara

Occupational Therapist
(Thursdays)

nensha.kamara@kippnorcal.org




